From (Person)	Irene Tan	ASSIGNME	MSIG	Date/Time: 6/2/18 @ 10 0900
Estimated Co			Bill to:	23.13
\ /	St TP RES / OD RES / :		av	FBK 3012 P
at Workshop	m/s Impo	inum Auto	motive	Tel: 9748
of		3.50		
Policy No:_	MSD/VMFT/	17-983378	Claim No:	*
Sum Insured:			Excess:	
Make of Veh				800 40 POUR
(Client's Recor	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	1,)		
	/ REP / DEU SATIOS	wp.		H.O.D. Endorsement.
CA / REV	LOBOR O CL.			
CA / REV Date/Time	1.08m0 6/2/18	Person Contacted: _	John	Vehicle D/LOUT
Date/Time Date/Time	1.08 cm 6/2/18		0	Vehicle DI OUT
Date/Time: 1	Action/Instruction (
Date/Time: 1	Action/Instruction (SKS 38 6 9 K	/ Estimate - NA IAIG 180	002274/6	9 0.1.2/2/18
Date/Time: 1	Action/Instruction (/ Estimate - NA IAIG 180	002274/6	
Date/Time: 1	Action/Instruction (SKS 38 6 9 K FBK 3012 p	— NA 1A1G 180 - NA 1A1G 180622	14/Km	9 0.1.2/2/18

ASS, REC. BY: MCV: 45	MS14/
	SIGNMENT
10	C6C3C101. 4 15
From: Date:	Type M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost	- / ' .
OD ITP WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV MV	
To Inspect Vehicle No: 38698	. / -
at Workshop m/s / My	Colour Red A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 70 89 \(\tau\) T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: JMYXTGF3WFt00/723
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: I order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Modi: Nil /(S/R/m)/ STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R: 225/55-715
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or confinental
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. / mm R/Bal. / mm
GIA PR Seen: (Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 7, mm L/Bal. 7, mm
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 2/2/18 D.O.I. 6/2/18
Lum Sum: /3/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU	Marie S. Company and Company a
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
pate Time Action Instruction 1746480	06/ 10/1630
SITIS Contrad final by	\$2984.90 mile Shawn. (Red 3869.30,
	26/9
-	$\wedge \wedge \wedge \wedge$
	monto
RECEIVED 1 2 FEB	2013 12/2/2018
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
- First Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Date/Time. File Return to?	Transportation:
2) 12 2- typist Add F	Interview (\$) Photos 10
Report Format : Men men	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ >984.90	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 210
	S

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

1 T	pe: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA): Case handler to make sure all Inf		andler	5.5	oist om are A
dmin (): Case handler to make sure all int Assign Form	Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
Conice	Reference No.	~			
C	Customer Code				
N	Assign From			-	-
C	Assign Date	V			
C	Veh No (Inspected)				
C	Veh No (Insured)	_			-
С	D.O.A	V	-		
C	Policy No		-		-
С	Claim No		-		-
C	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)			-	-
C	Report Type	V	-		1
C	Weekend Charges		-		1
N	Survey held at/Repairer				
C	Excess			_	

	11 10 10	1/	
N	Survey held at/Repairer		
C	Excess)inad infe
urvey	or (): Case handler to make sure th	e surveryor completed al	i requirea inti
	nment Form		
C	Vehicle No		
C	Regn Month/Year	~	
N	Vehicle Type		
N	Make & Model	/	
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	~	
N	Colour	~	1
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	~	
c	Chassis No	~	
N	General Condition	V	
N	Steering	~	-
N	Brake	~	
N	Modification (Modi)	/	
-	Tyre Size	~	
C	Tyre Make	~	
N	Tyre Balance	~	
C	Date of Inspection	V	
C	Survey held	~	
N	Des.of Damages	_	
	Line 1 - And the second		
	tem - (Views/Merimen)		
С	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded		
(3) Wo	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form		
N	ALL Parts condition	-	
С	Market Value for OD cases		
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		
С	Days of repair	Y .	
c	Finalised Amount		1
С	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days		
(4) 5ys	tem - (Views/Merimen)		
C	Resurvey photo Uploaded		

Check By:	VERON	8/2/18	
	Case Handler	Date	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

100		Affiliated to Federation Internation			
MSI	G INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG18002	338/Uvd3	
	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 06-02-2018 Code: MSG		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	FBK 3012P	Veh. Inspected	SKS 3869K	
	Policy No. MSD/VMFT/17-983378		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From MERIMEN (IRENE TAN)		Assign Date	06/02/2018	
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	[3 2	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descripti	ion of Damages		
5.	Reading Flor	Genera	al Information		
	Accident Date	02/02/2018	Inspection Date	06/02/2018	
	Survey held at	IMPERIUM AUTOMOTIVE			
	78	25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-49 SYNERGY @ KB SINGAPORE 417800			
5a.		Total and a real of the R	Remarks		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status
	03 Feb 2018		06 Feb 2018				New Assignment
Main	03 1 CD 2010		10:09 Assign				Cancel Case

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI	ILS		[Created by ins	surer]
Insured:	LIM CHOON CHEOW, ID: S	1590786Z		
Main Claimant:	LIM TIAM SOON, ID: S257	6397A		
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKS3869K	Date of Loss:	02/02/2018 18:0	0 - :59
Claim Type:	ТР	Policy/Cover Note No.:	MSD/VMFT/17-98 Theft) Coverage: 22/06	33378 (TP, Fire & /2017 - 21/06/2018
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBK3012P	Policy No. (Claimant):		
		Excess:	S\$600.00	
Paralasa.	Imprerium Automotive (HQ	2) 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-49 S	SYNERGY@KB SINGAPO	RE 417800, 417800
Repairer:	Kaki Bukit - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	3 191 H Walter L. L. 191 J.	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827	- 17 Table 19 Table 1	- 00
	MSIG Insurance (Singapore 6594 2541]		7888 [Handled by Ir	ene Tan Gek Ing -
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore 6594 2541]	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827	7888 [Handled by Ir	ene Tan Gek Ing -
Handling Insurer: Adjuster:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore 6594 2541] LKK Auto Consultants Pte L	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827	7888 [Handled by Ir	ene Tan Gek Ing -
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Driver/Custodian (Insured):	MSIG Insurance (Singapore 6594 2541] LKK Auto Consultants Pte L LIM CHOON CHEOW (/ Male), Please assign to Marcus Chua	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827	7888 [Handled by Ir	ene Tan Gek Ing -
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Driver/Custodian (Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore 6594 2541] LKK Auto Consultants Pte L LIM CHOON CHEOW (/ Male), Please assign to Marcus Chua	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827	7888 [Handled by In	ene Tan Gek Ing - 2/2018]
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Driver/Custodian (Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	MSIG Insurance (Singapore 6594 2541] LKK Auto Consultants Pte L LIM CHOON CHEOW (/ Male), Please assign to Marcus Chua VED e.	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 .td (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imr NRIC: S1590786Z	7888 [Handled by In	ene Tan Gek Ing - 2/2018] Compose Case Mai
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Driver/Custodian (Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI There are no mail for this case	MSIG Insurance (Singapore 6594 2541] LKK Auto Consultants Pte L LIM CHOON CHEOW (/ Male), Please assign to Marcus Chua VED e.	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 td (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imr NRIC: S1590786Z	7888 [Handled by Ir m.Advice due 07/0 View All]	ene Tan Gek Ing 2/2018] Compose Case Mai

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Irene Tan Gek Ing

Date: 08 Feb 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : FBK3012P

TP Vehicle No

: SKS3869K

Accident Date

: 02/02/2018

Make

: MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER

Assignment Date

: 06/02/2018

Date of Inspection : 06/02/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3.00

Inspection At

: IMPRERIUM AUTOMOTIVE (HQ)

25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-49 SYNERGY@KB SINGAPORE 417800

SINGAPORE 417800

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	6,854.20
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,984.90
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	2,984.90
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKS3869K (MSC/V/18-000202) [FBK3012P]

TP LIM TIAM SOON Feb 2 2018 6:00PM [LIM CHOON CHEOW] Imprerium Automotive

View Recipients | Print Message | Delete Message | Forward Resend

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 07/02/2018 16:37 PM. From

MSI_ITAN To

TP SURVEY SKS 3869K Subject

Dear Irene,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SKS 3869K on 6/2/2018 .

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards, Veron Chen

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	05/02/2018 17:21	
Date Of Accident	02/02/2018 18:05	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CHANGI BEFORE LORNIE ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKS3869K	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM TIAM SOON	
NRIC No	S2576397A	
Email Address	LIM62@SINGNET.COM.SG	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91298106	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91298106	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI	

OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG AWD S/R Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Vehicle Category

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

2100408485-02000 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LIM TIAM SOON Name of Driver S2576397A NRIC No 11/10/1965 Date Of Birth

INDOOR Occupation 03/05/1990 Date Of Driving Pass

27 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91298106 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-91298106 Contact Number

LIM62@SINGNET.COM.SG EMail Address

77 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 3 #10-29

#10

Postcode 648338

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions DRIZZLING

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Number of Passengers (moldering Direct)

Passenger 1 NAME: : ONG GEE LEE

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

NO

2

YES

NO

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20180202/7020

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBK3012P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver LIM CHOON CHEOW

NRIC/Passport Number S1590786Z
Contact Number 97469697

Contact Number

Address

Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN (A) SK23869 K (B) FBK 3012P PIR TOMPARD Chainsi Before Lornie Road DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 10180 202 1020 Notes 202 1020 DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 4

Report No. T/20180202/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 02/02/2018 23:00			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	《自己等语诗》	型 排除 型 法被告 数 型 到 一	
Name of Informant: LIM TIAM SOON			Address: 77 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 3 #10-29 SINGAPORE 648338		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S2576397A			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91298106	
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: tsli@chevron.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 52	Date of Birth: 11/10/1965	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
	TIONS OFF	FICER (EXCEPT	Driving Licence Informa Class: 2,3	tion: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	r	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/02/2018 18:05	Type of Location: Straight Road
	EXPRESSWAY towards Changi, b	efore Lornie	Road		
Weather: Drizzling	22.00	Road	d Surface:		Road Speed Limit: 80 Km/h
Sec. 1 1 (1987) 111 1 25		Traffi	ic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: One Way		270,700,000	Controlled		Heavy

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBK3012P	Motorcycle		2 wheels in front, rear 1 wheel	Grey		0
SKS3869K	Car	MITSUBISHI	Outlander	Red	Slightly Damaged	1

Detalls of V	ehicle insurance	IN IN MANINES THAT IS NOT THE	Sale and Market	SEASON WATER
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





T/20180202/7020

2 of 4

Report No. T/20180202/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKS3869K	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	The second secon		

Any Dedectrian Ir	n Involved volved: No					
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Pede	estrian	Cross	ing: NA
Rider	s Injured. 1412		Section 1	SEAL PROPERTY.	200 200	STATE OF STREET STATE OF STREET
Name	Lim Choon Cheow	t.		ID No.		S1590786Z
Related Vehicle	FBK3012P (Motorcy	ycle)		Conta	ct No.	97469697
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: 2B,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Data Taratasant	NIL		Date Disch		NIL	
Date Treatment		NIL	Degree of I		Slight	
	ed Medical Leave	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF			des la la	NOT SHARE OF BOOK
Driver Name	LIM TIAM SOON			ID No.		S2576397A
	OKONONIK (Cos)			Conta	ct No	91298106
Related Vehicle	SKS3869K (Car)			OUTILL	0. 110.	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	ř		Class Driving Licence	g e &	Class: 2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
		20		Expiry		
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of I	njury	NIL	
Passenger		*	Towns and	PRE		STATE OF THE PARTY OF
Name	Ong Gee Lee	16 - 18		ID No		S2624927I
Related Vehicle	SKS3869K (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98321896
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	ě.		Class Drivin Licent Expire	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch		NIL	





T/20180202/7020

3 of 4

Report No. T/20180202/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

I was travelling along the PIE towards Changi direction, the traffic flow was heavy, all vehicles were moving very slow. I was at the outer line, following front car slowly. It was drizzling and the road surface was wet.

Suddenly I heard a loud sound from behind of my moving vehicle. I stopped the vehicle and went down to check. I saw one motorist laying on the floor. He was riding alone. A white car behind the motorist was stopped too. The driver came down together with me to check the injury, he was conscious and we pull him up. His right arm looked like injured as he continue rubbing on it. We continue asked him does he alright, required to activate ambulance? This incident take place near the lamp post 1347/1A, however I keyed in the lamp post no it shows invalid:

After few minutes, he felt better, he said no required ambulance. Three of us lift up the bike together and move it to side of the road. His bike is 3 wheels type, 2 in front and 1 behind.

Soon, the white car owner left the screen.

The motorist and me exchange particular and snap some photos on both vehicles.

My car rear end right side(towards center) found dented his motor bike looks like still in good condition, many so scratches and front end.

He informed to claim his insurance company. Later, he ride his bike and move away from the location.

I managed to get white car owner particular, his name is Alumugam, HP no 94240504. He was the witness as he mentioned the motorist cut in from left in front of his car and skit, bang into my car rear right end.

The motorist rider particular is Lim Choon Cheow, I/C No: S1590786Z, HP no 97469697.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20180202/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan					
Informant is	not able	to	provide	sketch	plar

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/02/2018 23:00
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
\$20/27	Classification of case.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	6397A
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SKS3869K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	06 Feb 2018
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG AWD S/R
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	4B12PG7127
Chassis No.:	JMYXTGF3WFZ001723
Maximum Power Output:	123.0 kW (164 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,982.00
Original Registration Date:	13 Apr 2015
First Registration Date:	13 Apr 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,982.00
Intended PARF Rebate De	tails
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	12 Apr 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$13,486.00
Intended COE Rebate Det	ails
COE Expiry Date:	12 Apr 2025
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$71,921.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$50,922.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$64,408.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Feb 2018

IMPERIUM AUTOMOTIVE

25 Kaki Buki Road 4 #01-49 Synergy @ KB Singapore 417800

Tel: 9478 9940

Fax: 6346 7213

Vehicle No: SKS 3869K

Model: Mitsubishi Outlander

Not Aborn!

slich

6/Vis

the hole believerty.

3dy.

P/2 \$ 2984.90

QTY	List Price:		Prices \$
1	Rear tailgate		11 1049.00×
1	Rear tailgate emblem "Mitsubishi" Logo		17 65.00 9
1	Rear tailgate emblem "C&C"		17 38.00 X
	Rear tailgate emblem "Outlander"		1 52.00
1	Rear tailgate emblem "Mivec"		11 40.00 X
1	Rear tailgate lock		1 1 428.00 €
1	Rear tailgate w/strip		11 224.00 0
1	Dear humanar		→ 983.00 <u></u>
1	Rear bumper lower extension Rear bumper reflector - RH (62	7	かつ 597.00 ―
1	Rear bumper reflector - RH /6 7	,	cm 186.00
1	Rear bumper reflector holder - RH		cm 129.00
2	Rear bumper side retainer - LH/RH @ 19.00)	17 38.00 X
1	Rear end panel		1 335.00 d
1	Rear end panel garnish		11 174.00 g
2	Rear end panel bracket - LH/RH @ 79.00		17 158.00
1	Rear exhaust pipe		12 538.00 %
2	Rear exhaust moulding - LH/RH @ 27.00	0.00007-0.000	54.00 X
		1761	5088.00
	Less 10%	19	(508.80)
		1761	Subtotal 4579.20
	Special Nett Items:		SWL 280.00 200
1 set	Rear bumper reverse sensor		
1 set	Rear bumper clip よる		Subtotal 335.00
	Labour Charges:		800.00 4BD
	Panel beating, cut, weld, remove and repla	icing above parts	800.00 600
	To respray painting and etc		1 로마 전쟁 대학생 전쟁
	To checking rear wiring		80.00 20
	To refix reverse sensor		80.00
	To remove, replace rear exhaust box		A1 80.00 ✓
	To respray undercoating		100.00 X
			Cubrotal TU/III III

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL store after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Pans prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Page 1 of 1

6854.20

Subtotal

1940.00

2984.90

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18002338/UVD3N2

Date:

MSD/VMS/17-

13/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKS3869K

No:

Insured Vehicle

983378

FBK3012P

Claim

MSC/V/18-

Date of Loss:

02/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

No:

Engine No: 4B12PG7127

Odometer: 70894 km

000202

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKS3869K

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER, 2.4 2.4 CVT AWD S/R

FACE (A)

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

13/04/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

JMYXTGF3WFZ001723

Colour:

Red 2360 cc

N/A

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

225/55R18 Continental 7 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

No

225/55R18

Continental 7 mm Continental 7 mm

Continental 7 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Item		Repairer's 4,914.20 0.00	Adjuster's 1,834.90 0.00	3,079.30 0.00	Diff % 62.66
Labour Paintwork Labour		1,940.00 0.00	1,150.00 0.00	790.00 0.00	40.72
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,854.20	2,984.90	3,869.30	56.45

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/02/2018

Date Inspected:

06/02/2018 Inspected At:

Imprerium Automotive (HQ) 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-49

SYNERGY@KB SINGAPORE 417800

Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

MARCUS CHUA Adjuster:

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference:		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Feb 2018)
Parts:	M1-SUV	MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 2.4 CVT AWD S/R FACE (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	no print-code for SKS3869K)
Validity:	These estima numbers with	tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info		not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.		mended Parts Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR TAILGATE	Not Necessary	1,049.00 FL	*-FL
2	1	*REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM MITSUBISHI LOGO	Not Necessary	65.00 FL	*-FL
3	1	*REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM C&C	Not Necessary	38.00 FL	*-FL
4	1	*REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM OUTLANDER	Not Necessary	52.00 FL	*-FL
5	1	*REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM MIVEC	Not Necessary	40.00 FL	*-FL
	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK	Not Necessary	428.00 FL	*-FL
6	1	*REAR TAILGATE W/STRIP	Not Necessary	224.00 FL	*-FL
0		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	983.00 FL	*983.00 FL
8	-	*REAR BUMPER LOWER EXTENSION	Dented	597.00 FL	*487.00 FL
9 10	1	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR-RH	Cracked	186.00 FL	*162.00 FL
	1	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR HOLDER-RH	Cracked	129.00 FL	*129.00 FL
11	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER-LH/RH	Not Necessary	38.00 FL	*-FL
12	1	*REAR END PANEL	Repair	335.00 FL	*- FL
13	1	*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Not Necessary	174.00 FL	*- FL
14		*REAR END PANEL BRACKET-LH/RH	Not Necessary	158.00 FL	*-FL
15	2	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Not Necessary	538.00 FL	*- FL
16		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING-LH/RH	Not Necessary	54.00 FL	*- FL
17	2	*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
18 19	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	55.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Cub Total (CE)	5,423.00	2,011.00
			Sub Total (S\$)		176.10
		- List Item Discount on L Items	10.00/10.00% (5\$)	300.00	170.10
			Total Parts (S\$)	4,914.20	1,834.90

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	Labour
Recommended	Lubou

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items	1.00	800.00	480.00
1	PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, REMOVE AND REPLACING ABOVE PARTS	New	800.00	400.00
	TO RESPRAY PAINTING AND ETC	New	800.00	600.00
2	TO CHECKING REAR WIRING	New	80.00	20.00
3	TO REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
4	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR EXHAUST BOX	New	80.00	
5 6	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	New	100.00	
	Gross Labou	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,150.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >